LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

610499 E C

1

424073710220

8

Weight: 96
O.E.M. MAKE
34351 165579 BMW

2x
D)t

L =800 mm.

610499 E C

800 mm.
WVA
21282
21487
MAKE
BMW

X5 (E53) 01.00-12.06
3.0i

3.0i

3.0 (M54 B30 (306S3))
447 (M62 B44 (448S2))
447 (N62B44 A)

3.0D (M57 D30 (306D1))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D2))
3.0D (M57 D30 (306D2))

BMW

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

2979
2979
2979
4398
4398
2925
2993
2993

Kw

163
168
170
210
235
135
155
160

cv z ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
222 05.00-12.06 n

228 06.00-12.06 gm
231 04.00-10.06
286 01.00-09.03
320 10.03-10.06
184 04.01-09.03
211 10.03-09.06

218 10.03-09.06




